Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Lighting & Controls
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062  tel 800-736-6682  tech line (6:00AM-4:00PM PT Mon-Fri) 800-959-6004
©2022 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Description
The VerifEye™ Series 4100 Meters feature bidirectional
monitoring specifically designed for renewable energy
applications. The Series 4100 Meters measure power
imported from the utility grid and power exported from

24” = 24R / R24
CTs
Ordering Key
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Lighting & Controls
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062  tel 800-736-6682  tech line (6:00AM-4:00PM PT Mon-Fri) 800-959-6004
©2022 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
G-9512R/L22-aa
REV JAN 2022
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Lighting & Controls
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062  tel 800-736-6682  tech line (6:00AM-4:00PM PT Mon-Fri) 800-959-6004
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Global Headquarters
201 North Service Road, Melville, NY 11747-3138  tel 800-323-8920 tech line (8:30AM-7:00PM ET Mon-Fri) 800-824-3005
Visit our Website at: www.leviton.com/verifeye
©2022 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Product Data
4xxxx-xxx
DIN Rail Mount ModBus Meter Kits
Voltage Amps CTs Included Cat. No.
Universal 3PH 3W/4W
ModBus
100
Split Core CTs
4DUMR-01M
200 4DUMR-02M
400 4DUMR-04M
800 4DUMR-08M
20-5,000 12” Rogowski Coil CTs 4DUMR-12R
20-5,000 18” Rogowski Coil CTs 4DUMR-18R
20-5,000 24” Rogowski Coil CTs 4DUMR-24R
DIN Rail BACnet MS/TP Meter Kits
Universal 3PH 3W/4W
BACnet MS/TP
100
Split Core CTs
4DUBM-01B
200 4DUBM-02B
400 4DUBM-04B
800 4DUBM-08B
20-5,000 12” Rogowski Coil CTs 4DUBM-12R
20-5,000 18” Rogowski Coil CTs 4DUBM-18R
20-5,000 24” Rogowski Coil CTs 4DUBM-24R
Outdoor NEMA Enclosure ModBus Meter Kits
Universal 3PH 3W/4W
ModBus
100
Split Core CTs
41OUM-01M
200 41OUM-02M
400 41OUM-04M
800 41OUM-08M
20-5,000 12” Rogowski Coil CTs 41OUM-R12
20-5,000 18” Rogowski Coil CTs 41OUM-R18
20-5,000 24” Rogowski Coil CTs 41OUM-R24
Outdoor NEMA Enclosure BACnet MS/TP Meter Kits
Universal 3PH 3W/4W
BACNet/MS/TP
100
Split Core CTs
41OUB-01B
200 41OUB-02B
400 41OUB-04B
800 41OUB-08B
20-5,000 12” Rogowski Coil CTs 41OUB-12R
20-5,000 18” Rogowski Coil CTs 41OUB-18R